
Name Email Address Status Organization Year of Certifica Year of Co  Expiration Date
Aaron Detter adetter@uerpc.org Certified UERP 2023 46112
Aaron Koontz aaron.koontz@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2023 46112
Adam Martin Adam@simpco.org Certified SIMPCO 2023 46112
Alex Foley afoley@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Alicia Presto alicia.presto@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2023 46112
Amanda Dupont adupont@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2023 46112
Andrew Collings acollings@dmampo.org Certified DSM MPO 2022 45747
Angela Koppes akoppes@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Anita Rosselow anita.merfeld@waterloo-ia.org Certified City of Waterloo 2022 45747
Ann Anstey ann.anstey@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Ashely Edwards aedwards@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2023 46112
Ashley Christensen achristensen@uerpc.org Certified UERP 2022 46112
Ashley Hayes ashley.hayes@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2023 46112
Ashley Owen aowen@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Aspen Pflanz apflanz@dmampo.org Certified DSM MPO 2022 45747
Aurora Weideman intern@midascog.net Conditional MIDAS 2023 45455
Austin Alexander aalexander@midascog.net Certified MIDAS 2022 45747
Beth Waddle director@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2023 46112
Brandon Dix brandon.dicks@area15rpc.com Conditional Area 15 2023 45365
Brandon Melton bmelton@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Brian Schoon bschoon@inrcog.org Certified INRCOG 2022 45747
Brittni Rahmus brahmus@seirpc.com Certified SEIRPC 2022 45747
Brooke Flattery bflattery@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2022 45747
Caleb Knutson cknutson@midiowaplanning.org Certified Mid Iowa Planning 2023 46112
Cara Elbert cara.elbert@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
Caraline Eggena ceggena@niacog.org Certified NIACOG 2022 45747
Chris Bowers chris.bowers@area15rpc.com Certified Area 15 2022 45747
Chris Diggins cdiggins@niacog.org Certified NIACOG 2022 45747
Chris Whitaker cwhitaker@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Christine Mergen cmergen@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Christopher Janson cjanson@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Cindy Knox cknox@inrcog.org Certified INRCOG 2022 45747
Corinne Erickson corinne@simpco.org Certified SIMPCO 2022 45747
Craig Elskamp celskamp@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Dan LoBianco dlobianco@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2023 46112
Danielle Briggs danielle.briggs@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Darren Bumgarner darren.bumgarner@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
David Kovarik dkovarik@bistateonline.org Condtional Bi State 2023 45374
Dawn Danielson ddanielson@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2023 46112
Dawn Kimmel dawn@simpco.org Certified SIMPCO 2022 45747
Dawn Larson dlarson@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2022 45747
Deanna Robinson deanna.robinson@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2023 46112
Denise Bulat dbulat@bistateonline.org Certified Bi-State Planning 2022 45747
Derek Lumsden polishedproductionsconsulting@gmail.com Certified Jones County Econ Dev. 2022 45747
Diana Johnson djohnson@uerpc.org Certified UERP 2022 45747
Elizabeth Kemp ekemp@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Emily Uhlenkamp-Ekel euhlenkampekel@midascog.net Certified MIDAS 2023 46112
Erin Berzina erinb@simpco.org Certified SIMPCO 2022 45747
Erin Hudson erin.hudson@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2023 46112
Erin Pingel erin.pingel@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
Gage Grutz ggrutz@region6resources.org Certified Region 6 2022 45747
Gena McCullough gmccullough@bistateonline.org Certified Bi-State Planning 2022 45747
Grant Anderson ganderson@mapacog.org Certified MAPA 2022 45747
Heidi Nielsen hnielsen@niacog.org Certified NIACOG 2022 45747
Isaiah Corbin icorbin@inrcog.org Certified INRCOG 2022 45747
Jeff Stark jeff@sc-ic.com Certified Simmering-Cory 2022 45747
Jennifer Fencl jennifer.fencl@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Jennifer Movall jennifer@sc-ic.com Certified Simmering-Cory 2022 45747
Jennifer Trader jtrader@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Jenny Anderson jenny@simpco.org Certified SIMPCO 2023 46112
Jeremy Rounds rounds@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2022 45747
Jessica Hagan hagen@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2022 45747
Jessica Moberly jessica.moberly@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2023 46112
Jim Holz jholz@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
John Tharp jtharp@cityofdubuque.org Certified City of Dubuque 2022 45747
Jordan Frahm jfrahm@seirpc.com Certified SEIRPC 2022 45747
Judy Brimm brimm@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2022 45747
Julie Herney julie.herney@ecicog.org Conditional ECICOG 2023 45449
Julie Pribyl jpribyl@charitonvalleyplanning.com Certified Chariton Valley COG 2022 45747
Julie Smith jsmith@mapacog.org Certified MAPA 2023 46112
Julie Winter jwinter@region6resources.org Certified Region 6 2022 45747
Justin Yarosevicch justin@sc-ic.com Certified Simmering-Cory 2022 45747
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Karen Kurt karen.kurt@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Karla Janning kjanning@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Kendra Comstock comstock@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2023 46112
Kimberly Glaser kglaser@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Kristin Larsen kristin.larsen@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
Laren Mortensen lmortensen@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Lucas Young lyoung@dmampo.org Certified DSM MPO 2023 46112
Luke Hamill lhamill@region12cog.org Certified Region 12 2022 45747
Mark Culver mark.culver@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Mark Newberg mnewberg@region6resources.org Certified Region 6 2022 45747
Marty Wymore mwymore@region6resources.org Certified Region 6 2022 45747
Mary Auten mary.auten@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2023 46112
Matt Specht mspecht@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Matthew Lee matthew.lee@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Melanie Mitchell melanie@sc-ic.com Certified Simmering-Cory 2022 45747
Michelle Barness mbarness@uerpc.org Certified UERP 2022 45747
Myrtle Nelson mnelson@niacog.org Certified NIACOG 2022 45747
Nichole Beuc nicole.wise@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2023 46112
Nichole Moore nmoore@charitonvalleyplanning.com Certified Chariton Valley COG 2022 45747
Nicole Rhodes nicole.rhodes@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2023 46112
Nina Nassif nnassif@region12cog.org Certifed Region 12 2023 46112
Paige Wheeler pwheeler@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2022 45747
Paula Mitchell paula.mitchell@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Phillip Richter phil.richter@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Rachel VanHauen rvanhauen@masoncity.net Certified City of Mason City 2022 45747
Rachelle Howe rhowe@uerpc.org Certified UERP 2022 45747
Ricky Newcomb rnewcomb@bistateonline.org Certified Bi-State Planning 2022 45747
Robyn Jacobson robyn.jacobson@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Rose Phillips rphillips@inrcog.org Certified INRCOG 2022 45747
Roseann Sabers rsabers@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Ryan Ossell rossell@mapacog.org Certified MAPA 2022 45747
Sandy Hansen sandy.hansen@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Sara Hecox shecox@seirpc.com Certified SEIRPC 2022 45747
Sarah Runkel srunkel@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Shannon Gapp sgapp@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Shawna Silvius ssilvius@mapacog.org Certified MAPA 2022 45747
Shelly Basten sbasten@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Shirley Helgevold shelgevold@midascog.net Certified MIDAS 2022 45747
Staci Kleinhesselink staci.kleinhesselink@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
Stacy Lentsch slentsch@midascog.net Certified MIDAS 2022 45747
Steve Van Abbema steve.vanabbema@ecicog.org Condtional ECICOG 2023 45449
Steven Van Steenhuyse svansteenhuyse@masoncity.net Certified City of Mason City 2022 45747
Susan Coffey scoffey@seirpc.com Certified SEIRPC 2022 45747
Tammy DeBord tammy.debord@swipco.org Certified SWIPCO 2022 45747
Tara Walters twalters@msa-ps.com Certified MSA 2022 45747
Ted Kourousis Ted.Kourousis@nwipdc.org Certified NWIPDC 2022 45747
Terry Niestadt niestadt@sicog.com Certified SICOG 2023 46112
Thomas Leichliter tleichliter@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2023 46112
Tom Gruis tom.gruis@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Tracey Achenbach tracey.achenbach@ecicog.org Certified ECICOG 2022 45747
Tricia Sandahl tsandahl@masoncity.net Certified City of Mason City 2022 45747
Tricia Wagner twagner@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Varsha Borde varsha.borde@area15rpc.com Certified Area 15 2023 46112
Vickie Reeck vreeck@fortdodgeiowa.org Certified City of Fort Dodge 2022 45747
Walter Nims wnims@ecia.org Certified ECIA 2022 45747
Zhi Chen zchen@dmampo.org Certified DSM MPO 2022 45747
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